3

City > Railway Station > Trent Bridge > Wilford Lane > Ruddington > Clifton

\ Mondays to Saturdays
Service Number: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 08:45 09:15 45 15 17:45 18:15 18:45
City, Railway Station [S2] 08:50 09:20 50 20 1750 1818  18:48
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 08:55 09:25 55 25 17:.55 18:22 18:52
Wilford, Green 09:00 09:30 00 30 until 18:00 18:27 18:57
Wilford Industrial Estate 09:03 09:33 03 33 18:03 18:30 19:00
Ruddington, Green 09:09 09:39 09 89 18:09 18:36 19:06
Clifton, Farnborough Road / Sumburgh Rd  09:15 09:45 15 45 18115  18:42 19:12
Clifton, Southchurch Drive Shops 09:20 09:50 20 50 18:20 18:47 1917
Clifton, Crusader Roundabout 09:27 09:57 27 57 18:27 18:54 19:24

from Sunday 9 January 2022



3

Clifton > Ruddington > Wilford Lane > Trent Bridge > Railway Station > City

\ Mondays to Saturdays
Service Number: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Clifton, Crusader Roundabout 07:59 08:29 59 29 16:59 17:33 18:03
Clifton, Southchurch Drive Shops 08:03 08:33 03 33 17:.03 17:36 18:06
Clifton, Farnborough Road / Sumburgh Rd  08:08 08:38 08 38 17:.08 17:41 181
Ruddington, Green 08:15 08:45 15 45 w 1715  17:47 1817
Wilford Industrial Estate 08:19 08:49 19 49 1719  17:51  18:21
Wilford, Green 08:24 08:54 24 54 17:24 17:55 18:25
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 08:30 09:00 30 00 17:30 18:01 18:31
City, Railway Station [S6] 08:35 09:05 35 05 17:35 18:06 18:36
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 08:40 09:10 40 10 1740 181 18:41

from Sunday 9 January 2022



